
Pick up points 

Sissi  05.45 

Nikos hotel - Filipidis SM 05.55 

Malia church 06.05 

Malia Bay - Malia Park - Sirens 06.00 

Drossia - Kernos - Ikaros 06.05 

Alexander - Ariadni 06.10 

Cactus - I Resort 06.15 

Mochos Cross Bus Stop 29 06.15 

Stalis bus stop 28- Blue sea 06.20 

Nana B/S –Mediteraneo 06.20 

Belvedere - Eri bus stop 06.25 

Silva Beach-Pela Maria 06.30 

Nat.Bank - Xalkiadakis S/M 06.30 

Piscopiano pigadi 06.30 

Mathioudakis - Albatro s- Cr.Maris 06:35 

Hersonissos Village 06.00 

Kn.Royal - Ro.Mare- Annabelle 06.05 

Laguna- Chrissi Amoudia 06.10 

Serita-Zorbas–Anissa-Bella-Lytos 06.15 

Analipsi Beach Road 06.20 

Analipsi Bus stop 06.25 

Amirantes B/S 06.25 

Gouves Beach Road 06.35 

Gouves Cross-Lavris 06.40 

Rinela-Hatzis 06.45 

Knossos beach-Arina 06:55 

Karteros 07:00 

Giofyros Iraklion 07.00 

Amoudara 07.00 



 


